
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC866.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

28 May, 2009
8588
7
3.00 in
3.84 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  63.46ft

Color Sequence:
1. Eggplant 159

Brand: ADMELODY
2. Palest Pink 144

Brand: ADMELODY
3. Raspberry 151

Brand: ADMELODY
4. Lt. Red Violet 145

Brand: ADMELODY
5. Wild Rose 149

Brand: ADMELODY
6. White 226

Brand: ADMELODY
7. Silver Fox 413

Brand: ADMELODY
8. White 226

Brand: ADMELODY


